
880 W. Long Lake Road Troy, MI   48098
Customer Service Line: 855-322-4077/ 248-925-1700

14-Aug-20
Department Contact Name Contact Title Lines of Business Email Address Phone Number Fax Number

Susan Schultes Director, UM ALL LOB Susan.Schultes@MolinaHealthCare.Com 855-322-4077 ext 151728 800-594-7404
Katie Brown Manager, UM ALL LOB Kathy.Brown1@MolinaHealthCare.com 855-322-4077 ext 154917 800-594-7404
Cynthia Matthews Supervisor, UM-Clinical Medicaid/Marketplace Cynthia.Matthews@MolinaHealthCare.Com 855-322-4077 ext 151049 800-594-7404
Tonetta Collins Supervisor, UM-Non-Clinical , incl OBs ALL LOB Tonetta.Collins@MolinaHealthCare.Com 855-322-4077 ext 155339 800-594-7404

Krystle Sunde Manager, UM-Non-Clinical (Ex:Office Visits) Medicaid Krystle.Sunde@molinahealthcare.com 855-322-4077 ext 155594 800-594-7404
Maria Bravo Manager, Care Review Medicare 

Advanced Imaging
Maria.Bravo@MolinaHealthCare.Com 888-562-5442 ext.116513 

Von Powell II Supervisor, Care Review Medicare 
DME, Office visits

Vonzell.PowellII@molinahealthcare.com 888-562-5442, ext 219422 DSNP 844-251-1450
MI Health Link  844-251-1451

Chen-Yi Wang Lead, Care Review Medicare
Home Health, DME as part of 
hospital dc planning

Chen-Yi.Wang@MolinaHealthCare.Com 888-562-5442 ext.150897 844-864-2152

Smitha Babu Care Review Clinician Medicare
Home Health, DME as part of 
hospital dc planning

Smitha.Babu@molinahealthcare.com 888-562-5442 ext.117579 844-864-2152

Daisy Flores Manager, Healthcare Services - Clinical ALL LOB                        
Advanced Imaging       

Daisy.Flores@MolinaHealthCare.com 888-562-5442, ext. 115362 844-251-1450

Alexis Hernandez Lead, Healthcare Services - Clinical ALL LOB                        
Advanced Imaging       

Alexis.Hernandez@MolinaHealthCare.com 888-562-5442, ext. 116508 844-251-1450

Susan Schultes Director, UM MI Health Link LTSS Susan.Schultes@MolinaHealthCare.Com 855-322-4077 ext 151728 800-594-7404
Lynnette Reinoso Supervisor, Care Management Medicare Lynette.Reinoso@molinahealthcare.com 855-322-4077 ext 150904 248-925-1740
Nibu John Supervisor, Care Management Medicaid/Marketplace Susan.Crenshaw@molinahealthcare.com 855-322-4077 ext 154921 248-925-1740

COMMUNITY CONECTORS Jeremy Wells Supervisor, Community Connector All LOB Jeremy.Wells@MolinaHealthCare.Com 855-322-4077 ext 155505 248-925-1740
TRANSITIONS OF CARE Brooke Sebok Director, Transition of Care All LOB Brooke.Sebok@MolinaHealthCare.Com 855-322-4077 ext 151309 248-925-1740

Justin Williams Director, Care Management MI Health Link Justin.Williams1@molinahealthcare.com 855-322-4077 ext 155014 248-925-1740
Melissa Toney Manager, Care Management MI Health Link Melissa.Love@molinahealthcare.com 855-322-4077 ext 151411 248-925-1740
Deborah Puwal Manager, Care Management and PIHP Liaison MI Health Link Deborah.Puwal@MolinaHealthCare.Com 855-322-4077 ext 151311 248-925-1740

HEALTHCARE SERVICES Janet Marino VP, Healthcare Services Janet.Marino@molinahealthcare.Com 855-322-4077 ext 150827 248-925-1740
Michelle Roberts AVP, Health Care Services - Case Management Michelle.Roberts@molinahealthcare.com 855-322-4077 ext 150888 248-925-1740
Cyndi Vansteenburg Director, Pharmacy Medicaid/Marketplace Cynthia.Vansteenburg@molinahealthcare.com 855-322-4077 ext 150853 248-925-1771
Bonnie Horek Manager, Pharmacy Services Medicaid/Marketplace Bonnie.Horek@MolinaHealthCare.Com 855-322-4077 ext 150879 248-925-1771
Carolyn McGee Supervisor, Pharmacy Services Medicaid/Marketplace Carolyn.Mcgee@molinahealthcare.com 855-322-4077 ext 155354 248-925-1771
Jenise Bellinger Lead, Pharmacy Services Medicaid/Marketplace Jenise.Bellinger@molinahealthcare.com 855-322-4077 ext 155872 248-925-1771
Danielle Ramirez Supervisor, Pharmacy Services Medicare/MI Health Link Danielle.Ramirez@molinahealthcare.com 855-322-4077 ext 172067

CUSTOMER SERVICE Sandra Watts Director, Member Services ALL LOB Sandra.Watts@molinahealthcare.com 888-562-5442 ext 163961
MEMBER DENIALS AND APPEALS Chasty Lay Manager, Appeals and Grievances ALL LOB Chasty.Lay@molinahealthcare.com 888-562-5442 ext 151404 248-925-1798
PROVIDER DENIALS AND APPEALS Jennifer Haslett Manager ALL LOB Jennifer.Haslett@molinahealthcare.com 888-562-5442 ext 150874 248-925-1799
CLAIMS - MEDICAID Medicaid/Marketplace  855-322-4077 / 248-925-1700
CLAIMS _ MEDICARE Medicare  855-322-4077 / 248-925-1700

David Donigian, MD, MBA
Chief Medical Officer
866-449-6828 x151752 Direct 248 925-1752
Cell 248-320-6713 Fax 248-925-1729

Senior Medical Director
866-449-6828 x151704 Direct 248-925-1704
Cell 313-320-5092 Fax 248-925-1729

MEDICAL DIRECTORS

MI HEALTH LINK

CARE MANAGEMENT

S. Keith Tarter, MD, MPH

UTILIZATION MANAGEMENT - INPATIENT

UTILIZATION MANAGEMENT - PRE-SERVICE

PHARMACY
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